The CELLYTE
ETGB Series
Designed for deep
discharge and
longterm service
12V tubular plate Gel
OPzV battery
Version 1.1712a

charge
current
(A)
Maximum
discharge
current in 5s
(A)
Short
circuit
current
(A)
Terminal
post type
Length Width Height Total Height
kg lbs mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch
12-ETGB-20 20 12.5 28 197 7.8 165 6.50 170 6.7 170 6.7 21.5 4.0 125 1500 FT3
12-ETGB-30 30 16.5 36.4 260 10.2 169 6.65 208 8.19 227 8.94 25.5 6.0 185 1700 FT3
12-ETGB-40 40 20.5 45.2 260 10.2 169 6.65 208 8.19 227 8.94 16.5 8.0 245 1800 FT3
12-ETGB-50 50 21.0 46.3 260 10.2 169 6.65 208 8.19 227 8.94 16.0 10.0 315 1900 FT3
12-ETGB-60 60 22.0 48.5 260 10.2 169 6.65 208 8.19 227 8.94 12.5 12.0 380 2000 FT3
12-ETGB-80 80 28.0 61.7 331 13.0 176 6.93 225 8.86 225 8.86 7.80 16.0 500 2400 FT3
12-ETGB-100 100 35.0 77.2 409 16.1 176 6.93 225 8.86 227 8.94 6.30 20.0 625 2900 FT5
12-ETGB-120 120 45.0 99.2 483 19.0 170 6.69 240 9.45 240 9.45 7.40 24.0 750 3300 FT5
12-ETGB-140 140 56.0 124 532 20.9 207 8.15 209 8.23 240 9.45 5.20 28.0 875 4200 FT5
12-ETGB-160 160 61.0 134 522 20.6 240 9.45 222 8.74 225 8.86 5.30 32.0 1000 4500 FT5
12-ETGB-180 180 64.0 141 522 20.6 240 9.45 222 8.74 225 8.86 2.00 36.0 1130 4700 FT5
12-ETGB-200 200 71.5 158 522 20.6 269 10.6 222 8.74 245 9.65 2.30 40.0 1250 5400 FT5
Epoxy seal
(red for +
blue for -)
Plastic at ring